Annual Procurement Plan for Goods, Works, Services:
Financial Year : 2020-2021

Bangladesh National Museum Budget : BDT in ‘000
Ministry of Cultural Affairs
Contract s - Notificati
Description of Procurement | Procurement ) Estd. preparing |Draft Bidding| Advertise Tender Tender Approval of Signing Completion | Total
Package No. | Code |Budget Approving | Source of Fund ) ) . on of
Package GOODs Method ) Cost Bidding Doc Approval| Tender Opening Evaluation Award Contract of Contract | Days
Authority Award
Documents
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
wi | ss1 |3211111 3500 Seminar symposium DPM Secretary/ [Non- 3500
/Ceremony work DG, BNM _|Development
Sub Total=| 3500
s1 | Avl | 3211126 ago|aking.af audio & video RFQ DG, BNM | VO™ 300| 15/02/2020| 22/02/2020| 26/02/2020| 04/03/2020| 04/03/2020| 06/03/2020] N/A | 13/03/2020| 14/04/2020
movies. Development
Sub Total= 300
Supplying of Books for
G1 SB1 | 3211127 200 : RFQ DG, BNM  |Nen-Development 200{ 01/11/2020| 10/11/2020( 14/11/2020| 21/11/2020| 21/11/2020| 23/11/2020 N/A 30/11/2020| 30/12/2020
Bangladesh National Museum
Sub Total= 200
Publishing, printing,
) K-
62 | pwi | 3211128 |  15000bStruction work of OTM/RFQ DG, BNM | 0" 1500| 02/01/2021| 14/01/2021| 18/01/2020| 01/02/2021| 03/02/2021| 06/02/2021| N/A 13/02/2021| 13/03/2021
Bangladesh National Development
Museum
Sub Total=| 1500
Supply of Office stationary OTM/RFQ/DP Non-
G3 0s1 for Bangladesh National M DG, BNM Development 2700| 03/10/2020| 17/10/2020| 19/10/2020| 02/11/2020| 03/11/2020( 04/11/2020 N/A 11/11/2020( 11/04/2021
Museum. i
3255105 3200
Supplying of Chemical for
G4 CcC1 Conservation Lab of RFQ/DPM DG, BNM |Non-Development s00| 14/12/2020| 21/12/2020| 22/12/2020| 29/12/2020| 30/12/2020( 03/01/2021 N/A 10/01/2020{ 17/01/2021
Bangladesh National Museum.
Sub Total=| 3200
Supplying of Uniform dress
5 NO =
G5 | us1 | 3256106 | 2000|for Bangladesh  Nationall - qrpypeq | DG, BNM " 2000| 03/10/2021| 06/10/2021| 07/10/2020| 21/10/2020| 24/10/2020| 28/10/2020| N/A | 04/11/2020| 06/02/2021
Museum & Branch Development
Museum
Sub Total=| 2000
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$2 | RE1 | 5257103 200|Research DPM Sachib/nG; |Non- 2000  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BNM Development
Sub Total= 200
s3 | IN1 | 3257105 200|Innovation DPM Sachib/BG, |Non- 200  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BNM Development
Sub Total= 200
Supply and installation of Non-
G6 | ca1 OTM/RF . BNM gs8| 1 020| 13/10 7 2
e el /RFQ | DG, B Pl 0/10/2 13/10/2020| 17/10/2020| 07/11/2020| 10/11/2020| 14/11/2020] N/A | 21/11/2020] 30/11/2020
3258103 |  1500|°UPPlY Laptop, Printer, Non-
G7 | ca2 Scannerand Network OTM/RFQ | DG, BNM S 395 14/02/2021| 16/02/2021| 22/02/2021| 10/03/2021| 14/03/2021| 16/03/2021| N/A | 23/03/2021| 31/03/2021
Accessories
G8 | cA3 Sipply printer Toner OTM/RFQ | DG, BNM |V 247| 02/11/2020| 04/11/2020| 09/11/2020( 23/11/2020| 25/11/2020| 28/11/2020| N/A | 01/12/2020| 10/12/2020
Cartridge Development
Sub Total= 1500
Refilling of fire extinguisher
and supplying , fixing of
related spare parts for Non-
G9 | RE1 OTM/RF DG, BNM 500 20| 21/12 12/2020| 2 12
Sngladisifiabime] /REQ G, BN sl 14/12/2020| 21/12/2020| 22/12/ 9/12/2020| 30/12/2020| 03/01/2021| N/A | 10/01/2020| 17/01/2021
3258104 3000 Museum and Ahsan Manzil
Museum,
supplying of a.
uppyingo a.c spare parts, OTM/DPM/RE —
610 | Ac1 equipments for Bangladesh N DG, BNM |t 2500/ 03/02/2021| 06/02/2021| 07/10/2020| 21/10/2020| 24/10/2020| 28/10/2020| N/A | 04/11/2020| 06/03/2021
National Museum. P
Sub Total=| 3000
w2 | GR1 GalleryNo : 35 Renovation | i e | oG anm |NO™ 500| 02/01/2021| 14/01/2021| 18/01/2020| 01/02/2021| 03/02/2021| 06/02/2021| N/A | 13/02/2021| 13/03/2021
works. Development
2R i 2
w3 | GR2 f;'::w Na: 2 Rentiatong OTM/RFQ | DG, BNM g"” ot 3160| 16/01/2020( 23/01/2020| 26/01/2020| 06/02/2020| 07/02/2020| 07/02/2020| N/A | 14/02/2020| 15/03/2020
S eve
wa | Gr4 Gallery No: 17 Renovation | 1 iee | g, am [NO™ 1000( 04/01/2020| 11/01/2020| 16/01/2020| 23/01/2020| 23/01/2020| 25/01/2020] N/A | 31/01/2020| 29/05/2021
works Development
Gallery No : 13,14,27,29 Noh-
W5 | GRS &30 Showcass and Gallery OTM/RFQ | DG, BNM Devalopment 500| 18/10/2020| 28/10/2020| 02/11/2020| 17/11/2020| 19/11/2020| 22/11/2020] N/A | 24/11/2020| 31/01/2021
Iaintine works
Repairing of water line &
over head tank on roof of Non-
R 4 20| 15/11/2020
R I e e ding of Bangladesn | CTM/RFQ | DG, BNM i 00| 04/11/2020| 10/11/20 / 01/12/2020| 03/12/2020| 06/12/2020] N/A | 09/12/2020| 18/01/2021
National Museum
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Repair, Renovation &
Maintenance of Residential s
W7 | RW2 & ancillary buildings of OTM/RFQ | DG, BNM Belipment 500( 01/02/2021| 06/02/2021| 07/10/2020| 21/10/2020| 24/10/2020| 28/10/2020] N/A | 04/11/2020| 06/04/2021
Bangladesh National
IMiisenim
Repair, Renovation &
Maintenance of Substation Non-
W8 | RW3 OTM/RF DG, BNM 200 09/11/2020]| 15/11/2020| 17/11/2020| 06/12/2020| 09/12/2020| 13/12 2020 N/A 5/12/2020]| 25 2021
room & Pump House of JBFDY Development 11/ A ALRg i, e /12/ / 15 /01/
Ahsan Manzil Museum.
Sub Total=| 12260
Repair, Renovation &
devel ice toilet, Non-
w9 | Rwa evelopment o office follet) o umen | oe anm [MO" 500| 04/11/2020| 15/11/2020| 17/11/2020| 06/12/2020| 09/12/2020| 13/12/2020] N/A | 15/12/2020| 31/01/2021
public toilet of shilpacharza Development
lainul Abedin Sangrahashala
Supplying, fitting & fixing of
N =
wio| se1 10 KA Generator forl orvuoes | opeenm (VO 950( 02/01/2021f 09/01/2021| 12/01/2021| 30/01/2021| 03/02/2021| 06/01/2021| N/A | 09/01/2021| 21/03/2021
shilpacharza Jainul Abedin Development
Sangrahashala
Supplying, fitting & fixing of
A. i f f Non-
wit| AC2 L and repale of falsel ooppen | ba,anm RO 800| 03/11/2020| 15/11/2020| 17/11/2020| 06/12/2020 09/12/2020| 13/12/2020] N/A | 15/12/2020| 30/01/2021
Ceiling of shilpacharza Jainul Development
Abedin Sangrahashala
Supplying, fitting & fixing of
A.C for VIP Room of cottage Non-
W12 | AC3 . - OTM/REFQ DG, BNM 100 02/11/2020| 15/11/2020| 17/11/2020 06/12/2020( 09/12/2020| 13/12/2020 N/A 15/12/2020| 31/01/2021
of shilpacharza Jainul Development
Abedin Sangrahashala
Repair, Renovation &
Maintenance of Gangway Non-
w13 | RWS (Steel & wooden 0™ DG, BNM S — 1000| 03/01/2021f 09/01/2021| 12/01/2021| 30/01/2021| 03/02/2021| 06/01/2021| N/A | 09/01/2021| 22/03/2021
structure) of Ahsan Manzil
3258108 10360|Museum
Repair, Renovation &
. N -
W14 | RW6 MainEnanet repclied OTM/RFQ | DG,BNM | " 100| 03/11/2020( 15/11/2020( 17/11/2020| 06/12/2020| 09/12/2020| 13/12/2020| N/A | 15/12/2020| 30/01/2021
place of Ahsan Manzil Development
Museum
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W15

cwi

W16

MW1

W17

EM1

wi19

RW8

Construction of false ceiling,
soak oil tank, septic tank for
Police & ansar Barak of
Ahsan Manzil museum

OT™

DG, BNM

Non-
Development

800

17/01/2021

24/01/2021

11/02/2021

15/02/2021

17/02/2021

20/02/2021

N/A

22/02/2021| 21/04/2021

Maintenance & Servicing of
HT & LT Switchgear,
generator, PFI, Transformer
and supplying, fitting &
fixing of 11 KV Underground
cable of substation at Ahsan
Manzil Museum.

OTM/RFQ

DG, BNM

Non-
Development

600

19/01/2021

27/01/2021

13/02/2021

16/02/2021

20/02/2021

22/02/2021

N/A

24/02/2021| 22/04/2021

Supplying, fitting & fixing of
HT energy meter of
substation of Ahsan Manzil
Museum

OTM/RFQ

DG, BNM

Non-
Development

450

02/11/2020

10/11/2020

14/11/2020

21/11/2020

21/11/2020

23/11/2020

N/A

30/11/2020| 30/12/2020

Gallery No : 24 Renovation
works

o™

DG, BNM

Non-
Development

5060

15/02/2021

21/02/2021

23/02/2021

10/03/2021

14/03/2021

16/03/2021

N/A

20/03/2021| 12/05/2021

Sub Total=

10360

5S4

MW2

4112202 | 2500

Servers Infrastructure and
Database Software
Maintenance Services.

RFP/SSSM

DG, BNM

Non-Development

2500

01/12/2020

09/12/2020

12/12/2020

26/12/2020

29/12/2020

03/01/2021

N/A

10/01/2021| 24/01/2021

Sub Total=

2500

G12

EL1

G13

EL2

G15

EL3

G16

EL4

4112303 | 19700

\A(;‘

Supplying of Deferent Types
LED Light, electrical
equipments and electric
work for 15 no gallery and
ntherg

OTM/DPM

DG, BNM

Non-
Development

13100

16/02/2021

21/02/2021

23/02/2021

10/03/2021

14/03/2021

16/03/2021

N/A

20/03/2021| 16/05/2021

Supplying of ceiling fan, LED
type Light and garden light
and other electric
equipments  for  Ahsan
IManzil Musenm

RFQ/DPM

DG, BNM

Non-
Development

1300

08/02/2021

14/02/2021

23/02/2021

10/03/2021

14/03/2021

16/03/2021

N/A

20/03/2021| 19/05/2021

Supplying of electric light,
security light, garden light for
Shilpacharza Jainul Abedin
Sangrahashala, Mymensingh.

OTM/RFQ

DG, BNM

Non-Development

300

15/02/2021

16/02/2021

22/02/2021

10/03/2021

14/03/2021

16/03/2021

N/A

23/03/2021| 30/03/2021

Supply of Deferant Type LED
Light

OTM/RFQ/DPM

DG, BNM

Non-Development

4000

07/03/2021

14/03/2021

23/03/2021

10/04/2021

14/04/2021

16/04/2021

N/A

20/04/2021| 19/05/2021
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Renovation & development of
Il
w22 [rRwg :;i':pach:’r‘:;"' Jaileer‘;be d?: OTM/RFQ/DPM | DG, BNM  |Non-Development 1000 15/09/2020| 22/09/2020| 26/09/2020| 04/10/2020| 04/10/2020| 06/10/2020| N/A | 13/10/2020| 14/11/2020
Sangrahashala.
Sub Total=| 19700
G19 | OF1 |4112314| 1500(Supply of Office Furniture OTM/DPM | DG, BNM g""'l . 1500| 02/01/2021| 14/01/2021| 18/01/2020| 01/02/2021| 03/02/2021| 06/02/2021| N/A | 13/02/2021| 13/04/2021
evelopmen
Sub Total= 1500
McAf E ise Antivi
ss | cs1 ACATEE ERLPHSE At RFQ DG,BNM  |Non-Development 240 15/09/2020( 22/09/2020| 26/09/2020| 04/10/2020| 04/10/2020| 06/10/2020| N/A | 13/10/2020| 14/11/2020
License Renewal —52 User
le D ft
s6 | cs2 SZ’;:”E :.:::f;iosu:;m RFQ DG, BNM  |Non-Development 103| 07/09/2020| 14/09/2020| 16/09/2020| 23/09/2020| 23/09/2020| 26/09/2020| N/A | 03/10/2020| 03/11/2020
4 iper Firewall Soft
s7 | esy |#313301| 1000 JL‘i‘C’;sféR';:‘;";alc’ ware RFQ DG, BNM  |Non-Development 130 01/11/2020| 10/11/2020| 14/11/2020| 21/11/2020| 21/11/2020| 23/11/2020] N/A | 30/11/2020| 30/12/2020
Vi 1 Gall
s8 | csa n::;?ie(;ag;::ri‘zVE’°pmE"t‘3 OTM/RFQ DG,BNM  [Non-Development 400| 02/01/2021| 14/01/2021| 18/01/2020| 01/02/2021| 03/02/2021| 06/02/2021] N/A | 13/02/2021| 13/04/2021
59 | mws ﬂ:‘;:;";f:iﬂks"“em OTM/REQ DG, BNM  |Non-Development 127 01/12/2020| 09/12/2020| 12/12/2020| 26/12/2020| 29/12/2020| 03/01/2021| N/A | 10/01/2021| 24/01/2021
Sub Total= 1000
G20 |MO1 |4131101| 2000 |Museum Objects RFQ/DPM Sac:mae, Non-Development| ~ 2000|  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Sub Total= 2000
Totla| 64920 | 64920

DG=Director General

BNM=Bangladesh National Museum

HOPE= Head of the procuring Entity

OTM= Open Tendering Mehtod

RFQ= Requst for Quation

DPM= Direct Procurement Method

G=Goods

W=Works

S=Services

SW=Supply Work

Bl=Building installation

SS=Seminar symposium
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Annual Procurement Plan for Goods,Works,Services:
Financial Year : 2020-2021
Zia Memorial Museum Budget : in ‘000
Ministry of Cultural Affairs
Package No. Code Budget Description of Procurement | Procuremen | Contract | Source of Fund | Estd. Cost Start Draft Bidding Advertise Tender Approval of | Notification Signing Completion of| Total
Package GOODs t Method | Approving (BDTin'000) | preparing Doc Approval Tender Opening Tender Award of Award Contract Contract Days
Authority Bidding Evaluation
Documents
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Supplying of Books for Zia Sachib/DG, |Non-
1 B 7
G SB1 321112 20 Wil ML DMP BNM Bevelopement 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Sub Total 20
Printing various Forms .
Sachib/D -
G2 | pr1 | 3211128 20 |of Zia Memorial pup | S2CHIB/DG, Non 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BNM Development
Museum
Sub Total 20
Supply of Therm meter sachib  |Non-
G3 | ST1 3253102 10 and others Zia Memorial DPM 10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BNM Development
Museum
Sub Total 10
Supply of Office Sachib/DG, [Non-
G4 | SO1 | 3255105 100 stationary for Zia RFQ/DPM BN ! e — 100 04/11/2020| 15/11/2020( 17/11/2020 06/12/2020| 09/12/2020( 13/12/2020]  N/A 15/12/2020( 31/01/2021
Memorial Museum
Sub Total| 100
Supplying of Uniform Non-
G5 | SU1 | 3256106 250 dress forZia Memorial RFQ DG, BNM Bevelopment 250 03/10/2021| 06/10/2021| 07/10/2020| 21/10/2020 24/10/2020| 28/10/2020 N/A 04/11/2020| 06/02/2021
Museum
Sub Total| 250
G6 | MG1 | 3257304 20 Making Gardning DPM ] Sachib |Non- 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Sub Total 20
Supply of hand metal
G7 | HMm1 | 3258105 20 Decatrtor, Vickls Search g | PRciD, Non: 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
miror Zia Memorial BNM Development
Museum
Sub Total 20
Answer Brack Sachib/DG, |Non-
s1 | sr1 | 3258108 50 , , N el L 50 02/01/2021| 09/01/2021| 12/01/2021| 30/01/2021| 03/02/2021| 06/01/2021| N/A | 09/01/2021| 21/03/2021
Septic tack repair BNM  |Development
Sub Total 50
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G=Goods

68 | sT2 | 4112202 30 Supply printerToner onte || PRCHIB/BG; INOW 30 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Cartridge etc BNM Development
Sub Total 30
Supply of Ellectric Dril
6o | se1 | 4112303 g0  |Machin, cartorand e | P IR/0, INGA- 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
others installation of Zia BNM  |Development
Memorial Museum
Sub Total 20
Refilling of fire
extinguisher and Sachib/DG, |Non-
41 i ixi DM ’ 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
G10 | SF1 12305 20 5upp|y|ng 2 f|x|ng of P BNM Development / / / / / / / / /
related spare parts for
Zia Memarial Museum
Sub Total 20
G11| sF2 | 4112314 ag  [|Supply OFOffice aap || 2CIB/BG, |Noi- 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Furniture BNM Development
Sub Total 20
Total | 580 | 580
DG=Director General
BNM=Bangladesh National Museum
HOPE= Head of the procuring Entity
OTM= Open Tendering Mehtod
RFQ= Requst for Quation % 'o) ,D
DPM= Direct Procurement Method ) Y \&- )/D
‘SQQ D\o ¢

W=Works

S=Services

SB=Supplying of Book

PF=Printing Forms

ST=Supply of Therm
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Annual Procurement Plan for Goods, works, Services:
Financial Year : 2020-2021

Osmani Museum Budget: in ‘000
Ministry of Cultural Affairs
Contract Estd. Cost Start
Package Description of Procurement | Procuremen on a.c il preparing Draft Bidding Advertise Tender Tender Approval of | Notification Signing Completion of | Total
Code Budget Approving | Source of Fund (BDT e . 2
No. Package GOODs t Method : : Bidding Doc Approval Tender Opening Evaluation Award of Award Contract Contract Days
Authority in’'000)
Documents
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Supply of seal and stamp Hon
G1 | swi | 3255104 50 for Osmani Museum,| RFQ/DPM (DG, BNM Devt;lopment 50 02/11/2020| 04/11/2020| 09/11/2020| 23/11/2020| 25/11/2020( 28/11/2020 N/A 01/12/2020| 10/12/2020
Sylhet.
Sub Total| 5q
Supply of Manihari f -
G2 | Sw2 | 3255105 370 uppy.o anthart for RFQ/DPM |DG, BNM Non 03/02/2021| 06/02/2021| 07/10/2020( 21/10/2020( 24/10/2020| 28/10/2020 N/A 04/11/2020| 06/03/2021
Osmani Museum, Sylhet. Development
370
SubTOta| 370
Supply of C t d Non-
63 | sw3 | 3258103 5o [PUPPortomputerand | ccojoem [oG,enm  |No" 50 07/03/2021| 14/03/2021| 23/03/2021| 10/04/2021| 14/04/2021| 16/04/2021| N/A 20/04/2021| 19/05/2021
Accessories Development
Sub Total| 50
Other machinery Non-
G4 | sw4 3258105 100 : RFQ/DPM |DG, BNM 100 03/10/2020| 17/10/2020| 19/10/2020| 02/11/2020( 03/11/2020| 04/11/2020 N/A 11/11/2020| 11/04/2021
and equipment Development
Sub Total| 100
Other buildings Non-
W1| BI1 3258108 700 ) ) RFQ/DPM |DG, BNM 700 15/11/2020( 22/11/2020| 25/11/2020| 05/12/2020| 05/12/2020| 06/12/2020 N/A 13/12/2020| 13/01/2020
and installations Development
Sub Total| 700
Electric light & Non-
G6 | SW6 | 4112303 100 equipments, Osmani RFQ/DPM |DG, BNM P— 100 19/01/2021| 27/01/2021| 13/02/2021| 16/02/2021| 20/02/2021| 22/02/2021 N/A 24/02/2021| 22/04/2021
Museum, Sylhet. P
Sub Total| 100
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Supplying of fire
G7 | SW7 | 4112305 50 extinguisher refilling for RFQ/DPM |DG, BNM g::‘;lopment 50 02/11/2020| 04/11/2020| 09/11/2020| 23/11/2020| 25/11/2020| 28/11/2020 N/A 01/12/2020( 10/12/2020
Osmani Museum, Sylhet.
Sub Total| 50
Supplying of furniture, for =
G8 | Sw8 | 4112314 50 Osmani Museum, Sylhet. RFQ/DPM |DG, BNM PevelopHisRL 50 01/03/2021| 06/02/2021| 07/10/2020| 21/10/2020| 24/10/2020| 28/10/2020 N/A 04/11/2020| 06/03/2021
Sub Total| 50
Total | 1470 | 1470
DG=Director General
BNM=Bangladesh National Museum
HOPE= Head of the procuring Entity Lfy\ N Mq/ﬂ’l@
OTM= Open Tendering Mehtod WQ/@ b/f ,2/0 k_;j\
RFQ= Requst for Quation C) 2o JR‘D

DPM-= Direct Procurement Method

G=Goods

W=Works

S=Services

SW=Supply Work

Bl=Building installation
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